
Meetings are generally held in Room 22 of the Parks and Recreation Center located at 312 Washington 
Street in Keene. Meeting dates, times and location are subject to change. 

 
 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
 

2024 Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Meetings are generally held on the 3rd Monday of each month at 4:30PM 
 

Site Visit(s), if needed, generally held at 3:30PM on the same day as the meeting 
 

TUESDAY, January 16 (Monday Holiday) 

TUESDAY, February 20 (Monday Holiday)   

Monday, March 18 

Monday, April 15 

Monday, May 20 

Monday, June 17 

Monday, July 15 

Monday, August 19 

Monday, September 16 

Monday, October 21 

Monday, November 18 

Monday, December 16 

  


